Summer Rates

2024

Overnight Guests (Groups of 50 or More)

Based on 1 Night and Number of Meals

Adult/Child	Number of Meals	Price
Adult	3	\$90.00
Adult	2	\$80.00
Adult	1	\$70.00
Child	3	\$80.00
Child	2	\$70.00
Child	1	\$60.00
Under 3 Years Old	-	Free

Day Guests (Based on Number of Meals)

Adult/Child	Number of Meals	Price
Adult	3	\$70.00
Adult	2	\$60.00
Adult	1	\$50.00
Child	3	\$60.00
Child	2	\$50.00
Child	1	\$40.00
Under 3 Years Old	-	Free

Equipment + Services

Equipment + Services	Rate Per Stay
Portable PA System	\$50.00
Keyboard	\$50.00
Chapel Rearrangement	\$250.00

Overnight Guests (Groups Under 50 People) Based on 1 Night and Number of Meals

Adult/Child	Number of Meals	Price
Adult	3	\$95.00
Adult	2	\$85.00
Adult	1	\$75.00
Child	3	\$85.00
Child	2	\$75.00
Child	1	\$65.00
Under 3 Years Old	-	Free

Facilities

Meeting Room	Seating Capacity	Rate Per Stay
Classroom 1-3 + Academic Lounge + Classroom 4	150 30 50	\$500.00
Classroom 6	120	\$500.00
Chapel Auditorium + Chapel Classroom	300 50	\$1,000.00

Deposit Structure

0-50 Guests	\$1,500.00
50-100 Guests	\$2,000.00
100+ Guests	\$2,500.00

Notes

- 1. The reservation will be confirmed upon Summit's receipt of the deposit and signed Reservation Agreement.
- 2. Child rates apply to those from 3 to 10 years old.
- **3.** Prices are based on double occupancy. Single-occupancy may be accommodated for an additional \$25/person/stay upon availability.
- 4. GST is applicable to all prices.
- **5.** One main meeting space (Classroom 1,2,3 or Chapel Auditorium) is included with per person rates; both can be provided for an additional \$500. Additional fee will be waived for groups with over 120 guests.
- 6. A 5% gratuity will be added to your final invoice.
- 7. Day guests with no meals will be assessed the day guest 1 meal rate.